
Monday, 9th May   SATS Week- Year 6 

Tuesday, 10th May   Year 1 Assembly  -    
     parents welcome  - 2.30pm 

Wednesday, 18th May  Year 4 Assembly  -     
     parents welcome -  9.15am 

Wednesday,25th May  Year 1 Cake Sale 

Thursday, 26th May  Governing Body Meeting 

Friday, 27th May   Non pupil-day (INSET Day) 

Monday, 30th May   Half Term week 

Monday, 6th June   Children back in school 

Wednesday, 8th June  Year 1 Swimming starts 

Monday, 13th June   ESCOT week 

Friday, 17th June   Year 3 Assembly -  parents welcome - 9.15 

Wednesday,22nd June  Year 6 Cake Sale 

Thursday, 23rd June  KS1 Mini Olympics - 9.30am 

Thursday, 30th June  KS2 Sports Day - 1pm 

Friday, 8th July   Year 5 Assembly  -      
     parents welcome - 9.15am 

Thursday, 14th July   Governing Body Meeting 

Thursday, 21st July   End of Term 

School Address   Newton Poppleford Primary School, 
     School Lane, 
     Sidmouth, Devon, 
     EX10 0EL 
 
Telephone    01395 568300 
 
Email     admin@newton-poppleford.devon.sch.uk 
Website    www.newton-poppleford.devon.sch.uk 

Newton Poppleford Primary School 

Calendar of Events 

2015-2016 
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2015 Autumn Term  

Thursday, 3rd September  Start of Autumn Term 

Friday, 11th September  Exeter City football starts 

Wednesday, 16th September Year 5 Swimming starts 

Friday, 18th September  Book Fair after school 

Monday, 21st September  Book Fair after school 

Tuesday, 22nd September  School Photographer -    
     Individuals & Family Groups 

     Book Fair after school 

Thursday, 24th September Governing Body Meeting 

Wednesday, 30th September Sidmouth Community College  -  
     Open Day for Year 6 

Friday, 2nd October   Year 6 Assembly – parents welcome - 9.15 

Monday, 12th October  Newton Poppleford Book Week– all week 

     Parent/Teacher consultation meetings-
     (Mon– CW/JM Tues (RT/HC)   
     Wed (GH&MR/AT) Thurs (AS)) 

Wednesday 14th October  Y3 & 6 with EDDC River Rangers 

Friday, 16th October  Bikeability visit to Year 5 

Wednesday,21st October  Year 4 Cake Sale 

Friday, 23rd October  Non pupil-day (INSET Day) 

Monday, 26th October  Half Term week 

Monday, 2nd November  Children back in school 

Friday, 13th November  Children in Need – “Be a Hero” 

Monday, 16th November  Bikeability Week – Year 5 

     Anti-Bullying Week 

Monday, 23rd November  Bikeability Week – Year 5 

     Road Safety Week 

Wednesday,25th November Year 5 Cake Sale 

Thursday, 3rd December  Governing Body Meeting 

Tuesday, 8th December  KS1 Christmas production - 2pm 

Wednesday, 9th December KS1 Christmas production - 2pm 

     KS2 Carol Concert  - 7pm 

Thursday, 10th December KS1  Christmas production -2pm 

     KS2 Carol Concert - 7pm 

Saturday, 12th December  Christmas Fair—Pavilion  - 2-4pm 

Tuesday, 15th December  Christmas lunch 

Friday, 18th December  Christmas Jumper Day    
     in aid of Save the Children 

     End of Term 

2016 Spring Term  

Tuesday, 5th January 2016 Start of Spring Term 

Thursday, 4th February  Governing Body Meeting 

Wednesday,10th February Year 3 Cake Sale 

Friday, 12th February  Non pupil-day (INSET Day) 

Monday, 15th February  Half Term week 

Monday, 22nd February  Children back in school 

Thursday, 3rd March  World Book Day 

Friday, 4th March   Reception Class Assembly & Tea Party  -
     parents welcome  

Monday, 14th March  Parent/Teacher consultation meetings - 
Thursday, 17th March  Governing Body Meeting   
     Governor Awareness Day 

Tuesday,22nd March  Year R Cake Sale 

Wednesday, 23rd March  Year 2 Assembly - parents welcome 

Thursday, 24th March  End of Term 

 

2016 Summer Term  

Monday, 11th April   Start of Summer Term 

Wednesday, 20th April  Year 3 Swimming starts 

Wednesday,27th April  Year 2 Cake Sale 

Monday, 2nd May   Bank Holiday - school closed 


